
61st St. 

2

7

9

10

11

12

13

1 SoLa Impact Offices (1000 E. 60th St.)
2 Radian (960 E. 60th St.)
3 Full Service Kitchen

13 South LA Brewery (912 E. 60th St.) 

6 E-Sports & Gaming Arena
7 Depot (938 E. 60th St.)
8 West Courtyard
9 Kiln (918D E. 60th St.)
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60th St. 

A

10 Tree Yoga (918B E. 60th St.) 
11 Shadows (918C E. 60th St.) 
12 Gallery 90220 (918A E. 60th St.) 
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VISITOR PARKING

B Visitor Parking (961 E. 61st St.) 
C Employee Parking (919 E. 61st.) 

A East Alley Parking (1000 E. 60th St.) 

61st St. 
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4 Main Courtyard 

SoLa Tech & Entrepreneurship 
Center powered by Riot Games
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EMPLOYEE PARKING 

961 E. 61st St. 

919 E. 61st St. 

1000 E. 60th St. 
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961 E. 61st St. Los Angeles, CA 90001


